Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for October 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:35 Galway |Moonlight 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 189.17
Escape
Single 30th 15:30 Galway |Mischievious 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 182.17
Max
Each Way 30th 14:20 Galway |Dromnea 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 186.17
Single 29th 15:25 Galway |Prospectus 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 190.17
Single 29th 15:10 Wexford |Without Limites 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 194.17
Single 29th 14:35 Wexford |No Pressure 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 185.17
Pat
Single 29th 14:15 Galway |Crocodile 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 173.17
Dundee
Single 29th 13:40 Galway |Dont Tell No 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 177.17
One
Each Way 28th 16:50 Emperor Waltz 17.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 181.17
Leopardstown
Single 28th 16:15 Flag Of Honour 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 185.17
Leopardstown
Single 28th 15:25 Verbal 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 171.17
Doncaster Dexterity
Each Way 28th 15:05 Larchmont Lad 11.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 175.17
Leopardstown
Single 28th 14:35 Twobeelucky 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 173.57
Cheltenham
Single 28th 14:30 Drombeg 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 164.57
Leopardstown |Dream
Each Way 27th 19:30 Dundalk |Pavlenko 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 168.57
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:00 Dundalk |Boragh Steps 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 172.57
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:55 Cash In Mind 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 176.57
Cheltenham
Single 26th 17:30 Thurles |Rakhine State 4.33 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 180.57
Single 26th 16:30 Thurles |Monksland 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 184.57
Single 26th 15:25 Thurles |Glens Harmony 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 179.05
Single 26th 14:20 Thurles |La Bella Vida 3.75 4.00 Win 1 9.90 175.95
Single 25th 17:20 Navan |Espoir D'Soleil 3.25 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 166.05
Single 25th 16:45 Navan |Calgath 9.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 170.05
Single 25th 15:35 Navan |Tashman 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 174.05
Each Way 25th 15:00 Navan |Doonard Prince 8.50 4.00 Win 1 18.75 178.05
Single 25th 14:25 Navan |Cheering 2.10 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 159.3
Single 24th 16:15 Decision Time 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 163.3
Fairyhouse
Each Way 24th 15:15 Prove The 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 147.3
Fairyhouse Point
Each Way 24th 14:15 Rocklamation 34.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 151.3
Fairyhouse
Single 24th 13:45 Stellar Eclipse 3.75 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 155.3
Fairyhouse
Each Way 22nd 16:30 Perfect Soldier 17.00 4.00 Win 2 6.00 159.3
Leopardstown
Single 22nd 16:00 Grandee 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 153.3
Leopardstown
Single 22nd 15:30 Kenya 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.00 157.3
Leopardstown
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Magic Sea 10.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 148.3
Leopardstown
Each Way 21st 15:50 Ascot Success Days 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 146.7
Single 21st 14:40 Ascot Hydrangea 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 148.7



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/642
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/642

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 14:00 Ascot Caravaggio 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 120.7

Each Way 21st 13:25 Ascot Torcedor 26.00 3.00 Win 2 6.00 124.7

Single 20th 21:00 Dundalk |Spruce 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 118.7
(A.W) Meadows

Single 20th 20:30 Dundalk |Massif Central 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 122.7
(A.W)

Single 20th 20:00 Dundalk |Declarationofp 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 117.2
(A.W) eace

Each Way 20th 18:30 Dundalk |Have A Nice 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 121.2
(A.W) Day

Each Way 20th 17:30 Dundalk |Six Silver Lane 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 125.2
(A.W)

Single 19th 17:20 Felix Desjy 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.50 129.2
Punchestown

Single 19th 16:45 King's Song 4.50 4.00 Win 1 13.30 123.7
Punchestown

Single 19th 16:10 Minella Rocco 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 110.4
Punchestown

Single 19th 15:10 Ben Dundee 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 114.4
Punchestown

Single 19th 13:20 Air Supremacy 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 102.4
Punchestown

Single 18th 17:20 lamastartoo 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 106.4
Punchestown

Single 18th 16:45 William Du 8.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 110.4
Punchestown |Berlais

Single 18th 16:10 Brelade 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 114.4
Punchestown

Each Way 18th 15:10 Rock Road 21.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 118.4
Punchestown

Single 18th 14:35 The Game 9.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 122.4
Punchestown |Changer

Single 15th 16:45 Naas Mustajeer 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 126.4

Each Way 15th 16:25 Cork Teacher's Pet 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 112.4

Each Way 15th 15:50 Cork Three Stars 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 90.8

Single 15th 15:00 Naas Yulong Gold 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 94.8

Fairy

Single 15th 14:25 Naas Moonlight Bay 7.00 4.00 Win 1 24.00 78.8

Single 14th 17:35 Cork Free Ranger 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 54.8

Each Way 14th 15:40 Laws Of Spin 26.00 4.00 Loss 32 -4.00 58.8
Newmarket

Each Way 14th 15:20 Cork Gymkhana 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 62.8

Each Way 14th 15:00 U S Navy Flag 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 66.8
Newmarket

Single 14th 14:10 Cork Kenya 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 45.2

Each Way 13th 20:00 Dundalk [Jagen H'Ghar 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 41.55
(A.W)

Single 13th 18:30 Dundalk |Sheisdiesel 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 45.55
(A.W)

Single 13th 16:35 Joey Sasa 1.80 4.00 Win 1 3.04 49.55
Downpatrick

Single 13th 16:00 Tranquil Magic 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 46.51
Downpatrick

Each Way 13th 15:35 Muirin 67.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 50.51
Newmarket

Single 13th 15:35 Happily 2.75 4.00 Non-runner 53.51
Newmarket

Each Way 12th 16:45 Thurles |Eiri Na Casca 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 53.51

Single 12th 15:40 Thurles |Mullinavat 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 57.51

Single 12th 14:35 Thurles |Apparition 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 54.16

Single 11th 17:00 Gowran |Take The High 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 46.16
Park Road

Single 11th 14:20 Gowran |Optional 5.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 50.16
Park Necessity

Single 10th 17:35 Galway |Jonnigraig 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 54.16

Each Way 10th 16:35 Galway |Minella Till 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 58.16

Dawn
Single 10th 16:00 Galway |Call The Taxie 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 62.16




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 15:00 Galway |Dundrum Lad 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 66.16
Each Way 8th 17:15 Navan  |Artful Artist 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 70.16
Each Way 8th 17:15 Navan |Western Boy 34.00 4.00 Loss 17 -4.00 74.16
Each Way 8th 16:25 Limerick |Slowmotion 17.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 78.16
Each Way 8th 16:25 Limerick |Rock On Fruity 13.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 82.16
Single 8th 15:55 Limerick |Childrens List 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 86.16
Single 8th 15:05 Navan |Ardhoomey 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 90.16
Each Way 8th 14:35 Navan |Blue Uluru 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 94.16
Single 8th 14:15 Limerick |Robin Des 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 98.16
Foret
Single 7th 16:20 Limerick |Sorelle Delle 3.75 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 84.16
Rose
Single 7th 14:35 Limerick |Tony The Gent 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 88.16
Single 7th 13:45 Tombstone 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 92.16
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 13:25 Limerick |Sunday Smart 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 96.16
Single 6th 19:30 Dundalk |Hunaina 7.50 4.00 Win 1 26.00 86.16
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:00 Dundalk |Lethal Steps 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 60.16
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:30 Dundalk |Poetic Light 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 64.16
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:15 Tramore |Knockraha 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 68.16
King
Single 5th 15:45 Tramore |Ardera Cross 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 72.16
Single 5th 15:10 Tramore |The Kings 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 76.16
Baby
Single 5th 14:40 Tramore |Mullinavat 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 58.16
Each Way 4th 17:20 Naas Kenya 13.00 4.00 Win 3 2.80 53.76
Single 4th 16:45 Naas Scoil Naisiunta 7.50 4.00 Win 1 26.00 50.96
Single 4th 16:15 Naas London Icon 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 24.96
Single 4th 15:10 Naas Red Persian 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 19.44
Single 4th 14:35 Naas Aurora Eclipse 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 23.44
Each Way 3rd 20:55 Dundalk |Shake The 17.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 14.44
(A.W) Bucket
Single 3rd 17:55 Dundalk |Invincible 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 17.44
(A.W) Ryker
Single 3rd 16:55 Crocodile 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 1.44
Tipperary Dundee
Single 3rd 16:25 Miss 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.32 -6.56
Tipperary Eyecatcher
Single 3rd 14:10 Creation 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 -9.88
Tipperary
Single 1st 16:00 Sayar 2.00 4.00 Win 1 3.60 -15.4
Tipperary
Single 1st 15:50 Chantilly |Shamreen 7.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -19
Each Way 1st 15:05 Chantilly |Capri 38.00 4.00 Loss 17 -4.00 -15
Each Way 1st 14:50 Onenightidrea 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11
Tipperary med
Single 1st 14:50 Silverkode 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -8
Tipperary
Single 1st 13:10 Chantilly |Magical 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

